
Residence	 Sq. Ft.	 Sq. M.
Terrace	 Sq. Ft.	 Sq. M.
Total	 Sq. Ft.	 Sq. M.

N

PRIVATE 
ENTRY

DINING AREA
12’-0” x 12’-0”

KITCHEN
11’-0” x 14’-6”

MASTER
BEDROOM

16’-0” x 14’-6”

BEDROOM 2
12’-8” x 11’-0”

LIVING ROOM
20’-0” x 23’-10”

ELEVATOR

TERRACE
21’-10” x 4’-6”

TERRACE
26’-9” x 12’-0”

TERRACE
4’-6” x 10’-6”

BEDROOM 3
16’-0” x 11’-3”

TERRACE
4’-6” x 21’-0”

2,771
563

3,334

257
52

309

RESIDENCE 1002
3 BEDROOMS | 3.5 BATHS


